

LOCATION:	Franklin, TN (Williamson Co.)
PROJECT:	Goose Creek Inn Sewer Project
COF CONTRACT #:	2017-0198
BID DATE:	August 29, 2017

TABULATED BID RESULTS

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Civil Constructors, LLC		Jarrett Builders, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COF BASE BID							
G1	TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 28,300.00	\$ 28,300.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00
G2	TOPSOIL & SEEDING WITH MULCH	LF	835	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,690.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 19,205.00
G3	EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
G4	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)	LF	1253	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,756.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,759.00
G5	OVERDEPTH EXCAVATION AND GRAVEL BACKFILL	CY	20	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
G6	DECOMMISSIONING & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING GOOSE CREEK INN WWTP	LS	1	\$ 42,510.00	\$ 42,510.00	\$ 114,750.00	\$ 114,750.00
G7	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING FENCE (B&G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY AND MAPCO)	LS	1	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00
G8	CONTINGENCY (AS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF FRANKLIN)	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
S1	8-INCH SDR 26 GRAVITY SEWER	LF	125	\$ 168.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 64,375.00
S2	8-INCH CL DIP GRAVITY SEWER	LF	710	\$ 280.00	\$ 198,800.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 372,750.00
S3	8-INCH DIP GRAVITY SEWER CREEK CROSSING, STA. 00+62 TO 01+07	LS	1	\$ 54,980.00	\$ 54,980.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
S4	CONCRETE CHECK DAMS (STREAM CROSSING)	EACH	2	\$ 6,130.00	\$ 12,260.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 3,530.00
S5	STANDARD 4-FOOT DIAMETER PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE, 0-6' DEPTH (RIM TO INVERT)	EACH	7	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
S6	ADDITIONAL MANHOLE SIDEWALL (MEASURED TO INVERT)	VF	57	\$ 435.00	\$ 24,795.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 35,910.00
S7	6-INCH GRAVITY SEWER SERVICE LINE	EACH	3	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 15,930.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00
S8	MANHOLE VENT ASSEMBLY	EACH	1	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
S9	WATERTIGHT MANHOLE CASTING	EACH	2	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
S10	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00

TABULATED BID RESULTS

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Civil Constructors, LLC		Jarrett Builders, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S11	NEW EXTERIOR DROP ASSEMBLY ON PROPOSED MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
S12	CCTV INSPECTION OF NEW GRAVITY SEWER	LF	832.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,912.00
S13	SEWER FLOW CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 17,205.00	\$ 17,205.00	\$ 98,850.00	\$ 98,850.00
R1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 24,794.00	\$ 24,794.00
R2	REMOVAL & RESET GUARDRAIL AND POSTS	LS	1	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 11,765.00	\$ 11,765.00
R3	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D (TDOT ITEM 303-01)	TON	130	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00
R4	ACS (PG70-22) GRADING D (TDOT ITEM 411-02.10)	TON	25	\$ 246.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
R5	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2 (TDOT ITEM 307-02.08)	TON	70	\$ 184.00	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 11,550.00
R6	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TDOT ITEM 702-03)	LF	25	\$ 29.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,325.00
R7	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-INCH CONCRETE AND 4-INCH BASE STONE)	SF	100	\$ 8.70	\$ 870.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
COF BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 580,387.60		\$ 1,042,000.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct record with all errors and extension of unit price corrected.



Signature

Paul P. Holzen, PE

Printed Name

Director of Engineering

Title

August 29, 2017

Date